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FILE NAME

FILE # 600,474 PART 1 REEL # C-11348
HEADQUARTERS - OTTAWA - CORRESPONDENCE REGARDING CONTROVERSIAL
MATTERS, ESPECIALLY DENOMINATIONAL HOSPITALS, BETWEEN THE DEPARTMENT
AND THE CATHOLIC HIERARCHY

FILE # 600,477 PART 0 REEL # C-11349

SAUGEEN AGENCY - CORRESPONDENCE REGARDING THE SALE OF A HOUSE BY JAMES
BESITO TO JOSEPH CAMERON

FILE # 600,494~ PART 0 REEL # C-11349

PORT ARTHUR AGENCY - CORRESPONDENCE REGARDING THE CANOE AND BOAT
BUILDING INDUSTRY

FILE # 600,522 PART 0 REEL # C-11349 s
HEADQUARTERS - OTTAWA - MINUTES OF A MEETING OF THE COMMITTEE OF THE
PRIVY COUNCIL GIVING A DEFINITION OF "CANADIAN WATERS"

FILE # 600,527 PART 0 REEL # C-11349
SAUGEEN AGENCY - CORRESPONDENCE REGARDING THE SALE OF A HOUSE BY MRS.
C. KEWAGUOMS TO ANDREW WAHBEGONA

FILE # 600,532-3 PART 0 REEL # C-11349

HEADQUARTERS - CORRESPONDENCE AND NEWSPAPER CLIPPINGS REGARDING THE
ROYAL VISIT OF H.R.H. KING GEORGE VI

FILE # 600,533 PART 0 REEL # C-11349

HEADQUARTERS - GENERAL CORRESPONDENCE REGARDING THE TRAVELLING
LIBRARIES SERVICES

FILE # 600,563 PART 0 REEL # C-11349
WALPOLE ISLAND AGENCY - CORRESPONDENCE REGARDING MONEY FOR CHRISTMAS
AND NEW YEARS TREATS

DATES

1956-1941

1935-1940

1935-1939

1937

1938-1945

1938-1939

1939-1945

1942-1947
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SUBJECT

HEADQUARTERS

SAUGEEN, BESITO JAMES, CAMERON

JOSEPH

PORT ARTHUR

HEADQUARTERS

SAUGEEN, KEWAGUOMS C, WAHBEGONA

ANDREW

HEADQUARTERS

HEADQUARTERS

WALPOLE ISLAND




