## PAGE 2407

## INDIAN AFFAIRS RG 10 RED SERIES 1872 - 1964

## BOX LIST

VOLUME	FILE IDENTIFICATION  FILE NAME	DATES	SUBJECT
3250	FILE # 600,474 PART 1 REEL # C-11348 HEADQUARTERS - OTTAWA - CORRESPONDENCE REGARDING CONTROVERSIAL MATTERS, ESPECIALLY DENOMINATIONAL HOSPITALS, BETWEEN THE DEPARTMENT AND THE CATHOLIC HIERARCHY	1935-1941	HEADQUARTERS
3251	FILE # 600,477 PART 0 REEL # C-11349 SAUGEEN AGENCY - CORRESPONDENCE REGARDING THE SALE OF A HOUSE BY JAMES BESITO TO JOSEPH CAMERON	1935-1940	SAUGEEN, BESITO JAMES, CAMERON JOSEPH
3251	FILE # 600,494- PART 0 REEL # C-11349 PORT ARTHUR AGENCY - CORRESPONDENCE REGARDING THE CANOE AND BOAT BUILDING INDUSTRY	1935-1939	PORT ARTHUR
3251	FILE # 600,522 PART O REEL # C-11349 HEADQUARTERS - OTTAWA - MINUTES OF A MEETING OF THE COMMITTEE OF THE PRIVY COUNCIL GIVING A DEFINITION OF "CANADIAN WATERS"	1937	HEADQUARTERS
3251	FILE # 600,527 PART 0 REEL # C-11349 SAUGEEN AGENCY - CORRESPONDENCE REGARDING THE SALE OF A HOUSE BY MRS. C. KEWAGUOMS TO ANDREW WAHBEGONA	1938-1945	SAUGEEN, KEWAGUOMS C, WAHBEGONA ANDREW
3251	FILE # 600,532-3 PART 0 REEL # C-11349 HEADQUARTERS - CORRESPONDENCE AND NEWSPAPER CLIPPINGS REGARDING THE ROYAL VISIT OF H.R.H. KING GEORGE VI	1938-1939	HEADQUARTERS
3251	FILE # 600,533 PART 0 REEL # C-11349 HEADQUARTERS - GENERAL CORRESPONDENCE REGARDING THE TRAVELLING LIBRARIES SERVICES	1939-1945	HEADQUARTERS
3251	FILE # 600,563 PART 0 REEL # C-11349 WALPOLE ISLAND AGENCY - CORRESPONDENCE REGARDING MONEY FOR CHRISTMAS AND NEW YEARS TREATS	1942-1947	WALPOLE ISLAND